
COUNTY CUP FINALS 2017-18
MARCH

U18 Midweek Floodlit
U16 Youth
Under 16 Girls
Under 15 Girls
U18 Youth

Wednesday	 21/3/18
Friday		  23/3/18
Sunday		  25/3/18
Sunday		  25/3/18
Wednesday	 28/3/18

Sunday Intermediate
Sunday Premier
Saturday Intermediate
Saturday Premier
Under 14 Girls
Under 14 Youth
U21 Midweek Floodlit
Veterans
Saturday Junior
Capital Women’s Cup (Jnr)
Capital Women’s Cup Inter.

APRIL
Wednesday	 11/4/18
Friday		  13/4/18
Wednesday	 18/4/18
Friday		  20/4/18
Sunday        		 22/4/18
Sunday        		 22/4/18
Monday      		 23/4/18
Wednesday	 25/4/18
Friday          		  27/4/18
Sunday      		  29/4/18
Sunday		  29/4/18

MAY
Specsavers Surrey Senior
U12 Youth & U12 Girls
U13 Girls
Sunday Lower Junior
Saturday Lower Junior
U15 Youth
U13 Youth
Sunday Junior
Walking Football Final

Tuesday		  1/5/18
Sunday		  6/5/18
Sunday		  6/5/18
Wednesday	 9/5/18
Friday		  11/5/18
Sunday		  13/5/18
Sunday		  13/5/18
Tuesday        	 15/5/18
Sunday		  20/5/18

For more information, please head to 
www.SurreyFA.com/Cups


